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CANADIAN TRADE AND ADJUSTMENT STUDY 
Top Line Frequencies (%) 

British Columbia 	 170 
Alberta 	 143 
Prairies 	 124 
Ontario 	 535 
Québec 	 399 
Atlantic 	 138 
TOTAL 	 1509 

[ALL FREQUENCIES EXPRESSED IN PERCENT] 

Male 	 737 
Female 	772 

A. ECONOMY 

1.First, thinking of the various economic  issues facing Canada right now, I'd 
like you to tell me which one requires the most attention from Canada's leaders? 
(FIRST MENTION ONLY - Open Ended) 

Unemployment/job security/job training 	 43 
Free trade 	 9 
Deficit 	 8 
Economy (general) 	 7 
National unity 	 4 
Taxes 	 3 
Recession 	 3 
International trade 	 2 
Farm industry 	 2 
Social programs 	 2 
Other 	 11 
Don't know/not stated (DK/NS) 	 6 

SEX: 

p. 

2. Thinking about the next year or so, do you generally feel that the 
Canadian economy will improve, stay about the same, or get worse? 

Improve 	 26 
Stay the same 	41 
Get worse 	 31 
(DK/NS) 	 2 

3. Overall, would you say the federal government is doing a good or a poor 
job in terms of managing Canada's economy? (Is that very or somewhat 
good/poor?) 

Very good 	 1 
Somewhat good 	17 
Somewhat poor 	37 

• 	 Very poor 	 42 
(DK/NS) 3 

3a.Overall, would you say your provincial government is doing a good or a poor 
job in terms of managing your provinces' economy? (Is that very or somewhat 
good/poor?) 

Very good 	 3 
Somewhat good 	32 
Somewhat poor 	35 
Very poor 	 23 
(DK/NS) 	 7 


